From: Huang, Ke
Sent:  9/3/2010 9:16:14 AM

9watts@gmail.com (9watts@gmail.com); ABesa@SempraUtilities.com
(ABesa@SempraUtilities.com); Ann.Peterson@itron.com
(Ann.Peterson@itron.com); CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); Clark.Pierce@us.landisgyr.com
(Clark.Pierce@us.landisgyr.com); case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com);
Bruce@BuildltGreen.org (Bruce@BuildItGreen.org); CFPena@semprautilities.com
(CFPena@semprautilities.com); CCole@currentgroup.com
(CCole@currentgroup.com); Karin.Corfee@kema.com (Karin.Corfee@kema.com);
Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com (Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com);
Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com (Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com);
HYao@SempraUtilities.com (HYao@SempraUtilities.com);

Jeff. Hirsch@DOE2.com (Jeff. Hirsch@DOE2.com); David.Pettijohn@ladwp.com
(David.Pettijohn@ladwp.com); JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com
(JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com); Dbjornskov@peci.org (Dbjornskov@peci.org);
KWong@SempraUtilities.com (KWong@SempraUtilities.com);
JeffreyH@hellermanus.com (JeffreyH@hellermanus.com);
KShore@SempraUtilities.com (KShore@SempraUtilities.com);
Laura.Genao@sce.com (Laura.Genao@sce.com); John Newcomb@newcomb.cc
(John_Newcomb@newcomb.cc); Elizabeth.DeSouza@csgrp.com
(Elizabeth.DeSouza@csgrp.com); Rohde, Lauren
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LDRi); EGrizard@deweysquare.com
(EGrizard@deweysquare.com); Ramaiya, Shilpa R
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); atencate@rsgrp.com
(atencate@rsgrp.com); WBlattner@SempraUtilities.com
(WBIlattner@SempraUtilities.com); ann_mccormick@newcomb.cc
(ann_mccormick@newcomb.cc); TFlanigan@EcoMotion.us
(TFlanigan@EcoMotion.us); agarcia(@energy.state.ca.us
(agarcia(@energy.state.ca.us); ashley.watkins@energycenter.org
(ashley.watkins@energycenter.org); ameliag@ensave.com (ameliag@ensave.com);
TWhite@homeenergy.org (TWhite@homeenergy .org); Klotz, Michael (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M 1Ke); annette beitel@gmail.com
(annette. beitel@gmail.com); ashish.goel@intergycorp.com
(ashish.goel@intergycorp.com); awatson@quest-world.com (awatson@quest-
world.com); LukeH@enalasys.com (LukeH@enalasys.com);
SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com (SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com);
achang@efficiencycouncil.org (achang@efficiencycouncil.org);
andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org (andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org);
andrew.wood3@honeywell.com (andrew.wood3@honeywell.com);
andrew_meiman@newcomb.cc (andrew meiman@newcomb.cc); Tran, Ava N.
(ava.tran@cpuc.ca.gov); Osman, Ayat E. (ayat.osman@cpuc.ca.gov); adam@agp-
llc.com (adam@agp-llc.com); ann kelly@sfgov.org (ann.kelly@sfgov.org);
Rob@ConSol.ws (Rob@ConSol.ws); aliddell@icfi.com (aliddell@icfi.com);

alex kang@itron.com (alex.kang@itron.com); Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com

To:
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(Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com); pvillegas@semprautilities.com
(pvillegas@semprautilities.com); asloan@rs-e.com (asloan@rs-e.com); Premo,
Anne W. (anne.premo@cpuc.ca.gov); NancyKRod@ConSol. ws
(NancyKRod@ConSol.ws); RemiT@hellermanus.com (RemiT@hellermanus.com);
Cherry, Brian K (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC(C7);
Nwamu, Chonda (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJN3);
bmfinkelor@ucdavis.edu (bmfinkelor@ucdavis.edu); bmatulich@egia.com
(bmatulich@egia.com); edwardoneill@dwt.com (edwardoneill@dwt.com);
bmcdonnell@mwdh2o0.com (bmcdonnell@mwdh2o0.com);
clowe@barakatconsulting.com (elowe@barakatconsulting.com);
emahlon@ecoact.org (emahlon@ecoact.org); crogers(@energy.state.ca.us
(crogers@energy .state.ca.us); dmano@enalasys.com (dmano@enalasys.com); Lee,
Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); bill@jbsenergy.com (bill@jbsenergy.com);
cyin@yinsight.net (cyin@yinsight.net); dale@betterbuildings.com
(dale@betterbuildings.com); cneedham@edisonmission.com
(cneedham@edisonmission.com); cheryl.collart@ventura.org
(cheryl.collart@ventura.org); emily.hallet@positiveenergy.com

(emily hallet@positiveenergy.com); cperkins@energycoalition.org
(cperkins@energycoalition.org); Villarreal, Christopher
(christopher.villarreal@cpuc.ca.gov); eemblem@3eintinc.net
(eemblem(@3eintinc.net); brbarkovich@earthlink.net (brbarkovich@earthlink.net);
eric@ethree.com (eric@ethree.com); brian.hedman@cadmusgroup.com
(brian.hedman(@cadmusgroup.com); darmanino(@co.marin.ca.us
(darmanino@co.marin.ca.us); clamasbabbini@comverge.com
(clamasbabbini@comverge.com); bruce.foster@sce.com (bruce.foster@sce.com);
david@nemtzow.com (david@nemtzow.com); bernardo@braunlegal.com
(bernardo@braunlegal.com); cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com
(cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); Fogel, Cathleen A.
(cathleen.fogel@cpuc.ca.gov); dwood8@cox.net (dwood8(@cox.net);
david.reynolds@ncpa.com (david.reynolds@ncpa.com);
cscruton(@energy.state.ca.us (cscruton@energy .state.ca.us); Best, Carmen
(carmen.best@cpuc.ca.gov); don.arambula@sce.com (don.arambula@sce.com);
Clinton, Jeanne (jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov); Gamson, David M.
(david.gamson@cpuc.ca.gov); bfinkelstein@turn.org (bfinkelstein@turn.org);
bobbi.sterrett@swgas.com (bobbi.sterrett@swgas.com); bobho@mid.org
(bobho@mid.org); dgilligan@naesco.org (dgilligan@naesco.org);
bob.ramirez@itron.com (bob.ramirez@itron.com); Cotroneo, Eileen
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EFM2); dmahone@h-m-g.com
(dmahone@h-m-g.com); chris@cuwcc.org (chris@cuwcc.org);
cpuc@certichron.com (cpuc@certichron.com); dmatson(@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
(dmatson(@co.santa-barbara.ca.us); craigtyler@comcast.net
(craigtyler@comcast.net); david.gordon@efm-solutions.com (david.gordon@efm-
solutions.com); emello@sppc.com (emello@sppc.com);
ddayton@cleanenergysol.com (ddayton@cleanenergysol.com); cem@newsdata.com
(cem@newsdata.com); bbarkett@summitblue.com (bbarkett@summitblue.com);
brad.bergman@intergycorp.com (brad.bergman@intergycorp.com); Cox, Cheryl
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(cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); epetrill@epri.com (epetrill@epri.com); elvine@lbl.gov
(elvine@lbl.gov); cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz (cadickerson(@cadconsulting.biz);
dgeis@dolphingroup.org (dgeis@dolphingroup.org); bhines@svlg.net
(bhines@svlg.net); elee@davisenergy.com (elee@davisenergy.com); bking@quest-
world.com (bking@quest-world.com); devon@hartmanbaldwin.com
(devon@hartmanbaldwin.com); ehebert@energy.state.ca.us

(chebert@energy .state.ca.us); judi.schweitzer@post.harvard.edu
(judi.schweitzer@post.harvard.edu); gstaples@mendotagroup.net
(gstaples@mendotagroup.net); irene.stillings@energycenter.org

(irene stillings@energycenter.org); john.cavalli@itron.com
(john.cavalli@itron.com); hhuerta@rhainc.com (hhuerta@rhainc.com);
etaylor@enalasys.com (etaylor@enalasys.com); jskromer@qmail.com
(jskromer@qmail.com); joyw@mid.org (joyw(@mid.org); john@enactenergy.com
(john@enactenergy.com); de Rossett, Joyce (joyce.derossett@cpuc.ca.gov);
jtiffany@ase.org (jtiffany(@ase.org); jerryl@abag.ca.gov (jerryl@abag.ca.gov); Ikle,
Judith (judith.ikle@cpuc.ca.gov); janep@researchintoaction.com
(janep@researchintoaction.com); Lamming, Jean A. (jean.lamming@cpuc.ca.gov);
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); Tagnipes, Jeorge S.
(jeorge.tagnipes(@cpuc.ca.gov); gthomas@ecoact.org (gthomas@ecoact.org);
fred.coito@kema.com (fred.coito@kema.com); jay.bhalla@intergycorp.com
(jay.bhalla@intergycorp.com); jchou@nrdc.org (jchou@nrdc.org);
jparks@smud.org (jparks@smud.org); gclayborn@gmail.com
(gclayborn@gmail.com); jbazemore@emil.com (jbazemore@emil.com);
jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com (jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com);
jennifer.fagan@itron.com (jennifer.fagan@itron.com); filings@a-klaw.com
(filings@a-klaw.com); jody london_consulting@earthlink.net
(Jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net); jweil@aglet.org (jweil@aglet.org);
hankryan2003@yahoo.com (hankryan2003@yahoo.com); jimflanagan4@mac.com
(jimflanagan4@mac.com); john@proctoreng.com (john@proctoreng.com);
jane@autocell.net (jane@autocell.net); jimross@r-c-s-inc.com (jimross@r-c-s-
inc.com); glw@eslawfirm.com (glw@eslawfirm.com); Fortune, Hazlyn
(hazlyn.fortune@cpuc.ca.gov); garrick@jbsenergy.com (garrick@jbsenergy.com);
Marver, Jill (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JKZ1);
jenna.canseco@us.kema.com (jenna.canseco@us.kema.com); gtropsa@ice-
energy.com (gtropsa@ice-energy.com); js@clearedgepower.com
(js@clearedgepower.com); hayley@turn.org (hayley@turn.org);
jennifer.porter@energycenter.org (jennifer.porter@energycenter.org);
grant.cooke(@intergycorp.com (grant.cooke@intergycorp.com);
hgilpeach@scanamerica.net (hgilpeach@scanamerica.net); Cammarata, Jordana
(jordana.cammarata@cpuc.ca.gov); jholmes@emil.com (jholmes@emil.com);
jcelona@sbcglobal.net (jcelona@sbceglobal net); jak@gepllc.com (jak@gepllc.com);
gandhi.nikhil@verizon.net (gandhi.nikhil@verizon.net); jared@efficiencyfirst.org
(Jared@efticiencyfirst.org); gsenergy@sonoma-county.org (gsenergy(@sonoma-
county.org); jbf@cpuc.ca.gov (jbf@cpuc.ca.gov); jmeyers@naima.org
(jmeyers@naima.org); hoerner@redefiningprogress.org
(hoerner@redefiningprogress.org); jack.rosenthal@p2seng.com
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(jack.rosenthal@p2seng.com); ghamilton@gepllc.com (ghamilton@gepllc.com);

jcluboff@]lmi.net (jcluboff@lmi.net); jcastleberry@rs-e.com (jcastleberry@rs-
¢.com)

Cc: Huang, Ke (ke huang@cpuc.ca.gov)
Bcec:

Subject: Official E-mail Notification in Decision 10-09-014 in A.08-07-021 et al. Re

Compensation to Natural Resources Defense Council for Substantial Contribution to
Decision 10-04-029

As a courtesy, the Commission notifies you that the text of Decision 10-09-014 in A.08-07-021 et al. Re
Compensation to Natural Resources Defense Council for Substantial Contribution

to Decision 10-04-029 was made available on September 3, 2010 at
hitp://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLISHED/FINAL DECISION/122999 htm.

A Notice of

Availability has been served by mail on all persons on the service
list. In case of problems with this e-mail or the Internet link, please
contact Ke Huang at hkr@cpuc.ca.gov or telephone

#(415) 703-5242.

SB GT&S 0010230
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